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FE | uxury Series

Our Luxury Range has been designed for the high-end experiential
market with a focus on detail. Each immersive design is unlike any tent
on the market. They feature the following:

I UNIQUE DESIGNS
Each tent is designed with sustainable tourism in mind. With the unique
designs, you are able to offer a different experience to your guests.

I GREENER FOOTPRINT
Eco Structures eco-friendly system ensures a greener foot print with,

Eco Anchors, GOTS Certified - Global Organic Textile Fabric, endlessly
recyclable structural steel system and reducing carbon footprint through
flatpack designs.

I FORWARD THINKING
The Hybrid Tent features WABi Wall Panels that are R3.3 insulation.

We know no other competitor in the market can achieve this level of
performance in a tent. No canvas bubble wrap, foil insulation or SIP
panel on the market can compete with the WABi Panels performance.

I ENERGY EFFICENT
By investing in a hybrid tent, you not only provide exceptional comfort
but also save on air conditioning and heating costs, maximizing returns
per square meter of your property.







x¥165 more
T h e H b r | d T e ﬂ t 10 Year @o Thermally efficient than a
y Warranty single skin canvas wall

INSULATED WALLS

The WABI Panel is the highest performing proprietary
structural insulated panel on the market. ﬂ

X 30 Acoustic
) dB rating than a sin-

THERMAL EFFICIENCY
Insulation rating R3.3.

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY

Panels are fully bonded for the
highest cyclone rating in the
world (Cyclonic Region D).

ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING

Cabling and pipework runs
between the panels, alleviating
the need for complex and messy
chasing or the installation of
conduits.

SAFE
* Require less maintenance

* Minimise additional
insulation costs

* Fire resistance
+ Hypoallergenic
* Moisture resistant

EASE OF ASSEMBLY

Panels can be easily lifted into
position by a small team. Joints
are glued, with no requirements
for mechanical fixings.

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL
FINISHES

Suitable for any finish, internal
and external, including the fixing
of alternative sheeting such as
Colorbond or Hardiplank.

COST EFFECTIVE

An investment saving clients on
additional thermal insulation
and heating and cooling
expenses.

INDUSTRY LEADING
This single product is a
significant advancement and
innovation in the building
construction industry.

gle skin canvas wall

Structurally

built as a house

Able to withstanding high
wind and snow loads




The Hybrid Tent
INCLUSIONS

PVC Roof Fly available in Pale

Add-On Insulated Ceiling

Add-On RT12 Canvas Wall
Internal g

Adg-'On Siding Glass Doors

Add-On Balustrades
and Stairs

ood Plastic Composite
Decking

Add-On Luxury Vinyl Flooring

\/vtBi Panel Insulated Walls
ith RT12 Canvas (1 side)
Walls and Ceilings

Add-On Insulation SubFloor

ot dipped structural steel

Add-On Patented Eco Anchors \ \ frames and purlins

are installed without the need N ‘\
for concrete or mechanical ‘ [
equipment [ 3

Add-On Extension and brace
kits for sloping & undulating
ground




*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

El0 TENT CAGE

r ________________________________________
55mx /7.4m '.
|
I
1
I
Eco Tent 5.5m x 7.4m e -
|
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) ;
|
Standard Eco Tent 5.5m x 7.4m 1 $49,000 ll
PVC Roof ;’
]
Canvas Ceiling + Walls {f
Steel structural f - hot dipped
gaelveansisreudC sutreael e o emee l'. w
All fixings required for install l'| @
1
oM
g ™
Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 8
TOTAL 1 Unit $56,500 \
N
1
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS lI
1 —
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,300 ;
I
Balustrade 1 $7,500 O
O
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 | ~
]
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $8,350 f AN
[ E—— A
BathKit 1 $4,300 —— —
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

HYBRID TENT

55mx /7.4m

Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 7.4m -
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD)
Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 7.4m 1 $77,850
PVC Roof

===
|

WABi Thermal Insulated Panels
Insulated Canvas Ceiling

Canvas External Walls

Front Sliding Doors

7368

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

10068

Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 I
\
TOTAL 1 Unit $85,350 ‘.
1
|
1
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS | h
|
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,300 : o
O
Balustrade 1 $7,500 : |\
. (N
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 L
Canvas Internal Lining Per LM $330 T m
BathKit 1 $4,300
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



El0 TENT CAGE

Vertical 5.5m x 10m

Eco Tent 5.5m x 10m
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD)

Standard Eco Tent 5.5m x 10m 1 $63,600

PVC Roof
Canvas Ceiling + Walls

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500
TOTAL 1 Unit $71,100
Vinyl Flooring 1 $3,025
Balustrade 1 $7,500
Eco Anchor Foundation x 18 18 $3,150
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $8,350
BathKit 1 $4,300
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

12772

D)
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*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

HYBRID TENT

Vertical 5.5m x 10m

Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 10m
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD)

Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 10m 1 $99,000

— AL

10072
™

PVC Roof

WABi Thermal Insulated Panels

—
= IH#H\J/#\&H@

Insulated Canvas Ceiling

Canvas External Walls

Front Sliding Doors

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

12772

\
\
|
i
Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 :
. I
TOTAL 1 Unit $106,500 ] | E
i Omé&h .
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS ', E 1 ( :T_}:
. . \ \ >
Vinyl Flooring 1 $3,025 !| -
Balustrade 1 $7,500 ‘I
I
Eco Anchor Foundation x 18 18 $3,150 I
O
Canvas Internal Lining Per LM $330 : ()
Bathkit 1 $4,300 P IS
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100 L—==1===111T1 "ﬁ“-—--—--.—-----**ﬁ""_lr “““““““ =
== 4 U 7] i P71

+6189193 8007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

E(0 TENT BASE R S— S

Horizontal 5.5m x 10m

I
|l | } |
] 1 | | |
] I
| I
I I
P |
Eco Tent 5.5m x 10m ] ;
| \ =
: | | | W
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) I m i ; —
[ If I :
Standard Eco Tent 5.5m x 10m 1 $63,600 fl i :E@;\ e
If }
PVC Roof ! i :.I;! !
| \
Canvas Ceiling + Walls (\ } :Tl ‘%
Steel structural frame - hot dipped | i lh r
galvanised steel || :H ;
All fixings required for install } " IH f
e\ ﬁ i
ﬁl '\ ; Il
i : ] V
Deck 2.7m x 10m 1 $12,300 ( © [ : )
O ) & !
q \ ﬂ = m I
TOTAL 1 Unit $75,900 I i . i |
| = BEECECF, SR ?
,' Il SN VT i :
| ul /gg‘\\l 1} }
UPGRADES 7/ ADDITIONS ! W) i
! [ S e R e T \
Vinyl Flooring 1 $3,025 (| j
! 7 1)
Balustrade 1 $14,000 l1 i Y
| I :’E s
Eco Anchor Foundation x 20 20 3,500 L I 7 P
undation x $ ! | :E_\’W
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $8,350 ll 4 %
(5.5m) EoT ' i =
I I
BathKit (1 Single Vanity) 1 $4,300 : :
I I
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100 ] |
| |
[ |
| i
B D, %

+61 89193 8007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



HYBRID TENT

Horizontal 5.5m x 10m

Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 10m

Total (AUD)

Item - Supply Only

Hybrid Tent 5.5m x 10m 1 $99,000

PVC Roof

WABIi Thermal Insulated Panels
Insulated Canvas Ceiling
Canvas External Walls

x2 Front Sliding Doors

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install
Deck 2.7m x 10m 1 $12,300
TOTAL 1 Unit $106,500

UPGRADES / ADDITIONS

Vinyl Flooring 1 $3,025
Balustrade 1 $14,000
Eco Anchor Foundation x 20 20 $3,500
BathKit (1 Single Vanity) 1 $4,300
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

+61 89193 8007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au
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The Star Gazer Tent
INCLUSIONS

1.2m x 1.2m Velux Skylight
with Bluetooth retractable
blind- Double Glazed

Add-On Insulated Ceiling ﬁ

PVC Roof Fly available in Pale
Beige, Nato Olive and White

—=
Add-On Balustrades

and Stairs Wood Plastic Composite

Decking

Add-On Siding Glass Doors
RT12 canvas walls and
Ceilings. Option to Add-On to
WABI Panel Insulated Walls

Add-On Luxury Vinyl Flooring

Hot dipped structural steel
frames and purlins

Add-On Patented Eco An-

chors are installed without e - A_dd—On Extgnsion and brace
the need for concrete or i kits for sloping & undulating
mechanical equipment T~ ground




*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.
Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

_ Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

SHR GAZER GASE

Eco Tent

Star Gazer 6.4m Eco Tent
e e p——

.
itern - Supply Only ‘ Unit ‘ Total (AUD) \ j
\
|
1

Standard Star Gazer 6.4m Eco Tent 1 $46,100 ;
PVC Roof li
Canvas Ceiling + Walls I|
Velux Skylight w/ Blind l|
Steel structural frame - hot dipped :
galvanised steel |
All fixings required for install ,'

©
Deck 2.7m x 6.4m 1 $8,100 L
O
TOTAL 1 Unit $54,200 |
|
|
|
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS I|
I
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,300 !
|
Balustrade 1 $7,500 Jf
|
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 | 8
N
o~

Single Glazed Glass Front Door 1 $8,500 R

BathKit 1 $4,300

K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.
_ Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

SHR GAZER GASE

Hybrid Tent

Star Gazer 6.4m Hybrid Tent

- ___ s ———"
Item - Supply Only ‘ Unit ‘ Total (AUD) \ (
| [
Standard Star Gazer 6.4m Hybrid Tent 1 $70,300 | |
PVC Roof li 4 r
WABi Thermal Insulated Panels || ||j iF = :‘: l :
Insulated Canvas Ceiling l| \T i
Canvas External Walls Jr . I qg | II
Velux Skylight w/ Blind ,] o= ,_,\I t
Steel structural frame - hot dipped r : it !
galvanised steel O
All fixings required for install g
= G
Deck 2.7m x 6.4m 1 $8,100 l ™ | ,
\ !
i | & |
TOTAL 1 Unit $78,400 | //z/»% |
I \ / i
I &, |
| A E |
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS |I . p— :
| RN [T |
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,300 ]r |||Fﬂ||||—l—f”||”|| 10l "1
| ! iy i 4 1
o % 4 g
Balustrade 1 $7,500 | 3 N 1 g H
s @ 2\Y ‘,
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 =" 0TI TTT T ~— ®rAanTrrnamnnTe == 4
+ ’].-[.
Single Glazed Glass Front Door 1 $8,500 + e ]|
Canvas Internal Lining Per LM $330
BathKit 1 $4,300
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



SHR GAZER
Eco Tent w/ Enclosure

Star Gazer

Item - Supply Only

Standard Star Gazer 6.4m Eco Tent 1

PVC Roof

Canvas Ceiling + Walls

Velux Skylight w/ Blind

Steel structural frame - hot dipped

galvanised steel

All fixings required for install
Deck 2.7m x 6.4m 1
Single Glazed Glass Sliding Front Door 1
Rear Enclosure 1.8m x 6.4m 1
TOTAL 1 Unit

UPGRADES / ADDITIONS

Vinyl Flooring (Including Enclosure)
Balustrade

Eco Anchor Foundation x 15
BathKit

K1 Kitchenette

1

Total (AUD)
$46,100
$8,100
$8,500
$8,350
$71,050

$2,900
$7,500
$2,625
$4,300
$3,100

*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.
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e
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\ !
| |
1 I
| 1
| |
[ I
| 1
I 1
I I
| |
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I ) I
o 3 L
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| o _Addend . NN L L _ \
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SHR GAZER

Eco Tent w/ P1 Bath Pod

Star Gazer 6.4m Eco Tent

Item - Supply Only Unit
Standard Star Gazer 6.4m Eco Tent 1
PVC Roof

Canvas Ceiling + Walls
Velux Skylight w/ Blind

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

Deck 2.7m x 6.4m 1
Rear Deck 2.15m x 3.6m 1
Single Glazed Glass Sliding Front Door 1
Single Glazed Glass Rear Hinged Door 1

P1 Bathpod (Prefabricated fully tilted 1
bathroom w/ all fixtures and fittings)

TOTAL 1 Unit

UPGRADES / ADDITIONS

Vinyl Flooring 1
Balustrade 1
Eco Anchor Foundation x 15 15
K1 Kitchenette 1

Total (AUD)
$46,100

$8,100
$3,600
$8,500
$1,910

$25,000

$93,210

$2,300
$7,500
$2,625
$3,100

*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

o - | [0

N 5 | I|
—

N

r ___ | LU Y = ———"
o T ,
\ =TT [ |
|

|

1

6466

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.
_ Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

SHR GAZER

Hybrid Tent w/ P1 Bath Pod

Star Gazer 6.4m Hybrid Tent

. P __ re——m—rym—— LY ==
ltem - Supply Only Unit Total (AUD) ! - _im . !
Standard Star Gazer 6.4m Hybrid Tent 1 $70,300 1'1 £ = ’ I'I
1 i |
PVC Roof | — |
WABI Thermal Insulated Panels : T | Jl
| I
Insulated Canvas Ceiling ll \ i
Canvas External Walls : II
Velux Skylight w/ Blind | ‘ |
Steel structural frame - hot dipped r' D I/_‘\I :
galvanised steel 4
All fixings required for install :L%
O -
Deck 2.7m x 6.4m 1 $8,100 “f’{xll
| 1 et I
Rear Deck 2.15m x 3.6m 1 $3,600 '] B _ f
I 2 |
Single Glazed Glass Sliding Front Door 1 $8,500 Ii < ||
Single Glazed Glass Rear Hinged Door 1 $1,910 : i i E[ ',
| |
P1 Bathpod (Prefabricated fully tilted 1 $25,000 r' '||||||||||||H'T_|||||TF|||||||||||||||| :.
bathroom w/ all fixtures and fittings + JJ A AL :
Lining) | 8 N ‘Xl ( ,I/r'|!e H
. N N7 O\ 1
TOTAL 1 Unit $117,410 R o SRR RREAARA R A (R IR RASRRNAARRAIR . !
_ [
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS 1 1|j
Subfloor Insulation 1 $2,520
Internal Canvas Walls 1 $6,200
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,300
Balustrade 1 $7,500

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au

Eco Anchor Foundation x 15 15 $2,625
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The Leaf Tent
INCLUSIONS

Leaf PVC Roof Fly available in
= , ———— Pale Beige, Nato Olive and White

Add-On Insulated Ceiling

Add-On RT12 Ca o~
Internal ot -

Add-On Balustrades
and Stairs

‘ ood Plastic Composite
‘ { Decking

Add-On Luxury Vinyl Flooring

WABI Panel Insulated Walls
ith- RT12 Canvas (1 side)

Add-On Insulation SubFloor Walls and Ceilings

ot dipped structural steel

Add-On Patented Eco Anchors N\, frames and purlins

are installed without the need : A N\, i .

for concrete or mechanical ‘ \ \ Add-On Extension and brace

equipment Ry B Il N \ 1 .. kitsfor sloping & undulating
N \ ground




*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

WEAF EC0 TENT

55mx /7.4m

Leaf Tent 5.5m x 7.4m

_
[
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) E
f
5.5m x 7.4m Eco Leaf Tent 1 $45,200 !,
/
PVC Leaf Roof VL
Canvas Ceiling + Walls (f 3
Steel structural frame - hot dipped m H L___me{ﬁml H '
galvanised steel O i [(F———=U it 1
All fixings required for install m h : : :q 11
OO ;"\ |! l. ‘\
8 ({! \\}
Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 (@RI l /
A .'\ : ;
TOTAL 1 Unit $52,700 \ ! /
Lo :
| |
LT |
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS \ | i /
(@) 5Ty
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,200 IC\J’\ L.\:_ —
Balustrade 1 $7,500 [\ Ei |
i :
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 -+ Jﬁ H”H m
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $8,350 \“*\
BathKit 1 $4,300 N
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100 e

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.

No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.
Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.
Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

IBAF HYPRID TENT

5.5mx 7.4m AN

| - ~._|
Leaf Tent 5.5m x 7.4m iﬂr’ T~
T n I r '_'_| L= | 1-J i
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) f i
! / \
5.5m x 7.4m Hybrid Leaf Tent 1 $72,050 / 44 \
— \
PVC Leaf Roof P ¥
! A
WABi Thermal Insulated Panels { y
R )
Insulated Canvas Ceiling @ | O t“if:lf’\!\;WM [
——_—
Canvas External Walls m 1] l_ R \ L] 1 |'.1
Front Sliding Doors % F\ [ | \\
géalefalmsitsr:dct;;aglframe - hot dipped o < | I' :}
All fixings required for install © \'. -1 B . f!
A \1 :;
Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 \ !
| I
TOTAL 1 Unit $79,550 fak d ' i
=T
LT T
O\\ ;\-".:‘,: [f_“‘ T B /
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS oY L] ’? !
'\ '.. F\q; I7L ;’
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,200 N ' !
S [ hhiniinnil] :
Balustrade 1 $7,500 Ny g
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 \‘\\ /,/
Canvas Internal Lining Per LM $330 \\\ /,/’
Bathkit 1 $4,300 -
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

WEAF EC0 TENT

55m x 10m

Leaf Tent 5.5m x 10m 4
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD)

5.5m x 10m Eco Leaf Tent 1 $58,900 /
/!
PVC Leaf Roof r’
Canvas Ceiling + Walls I|
I
Steel structural frame - hot dipped ,'
galvanised steel |
All fixings required for install ,Q
(o)
N
Deck 2.7m x 5.5m 1 $7,500 llt \
|
TOTAL 1 Unit $66,400 N
A |
L
A
\\
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS L
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,200
Balustrade 1 $7,500 B
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 8
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $8,350 R
BathKit 1 $4,300
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



IBAF HYPRID TENT

55m x 10m

Leaf Tent 5.5m x 10m

5.5m x 10m Hybrid Leaf Tent

Item - Supply Only

PVC Leaf Roof

WABIi Thermal Insulated Panels
Insulated Canvas Ceiling
Canvas External Walls

Front Sliding Doors

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

Deck 2.7m x 5.5m

TOTAL

UPGRADES / ADDITIONS

Vinyl Flooring

Balustrade

Eco Anchor Foundation x 12

Canvas Internal Lining

BathKit

K1 Kitchenette

Total (AUD)

$94,300

$7,500
$101,800

$2,200
$7,500
$2,100

$330
$4,300
$3,100

*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.
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*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

WEAF EC0 TENT

Horizontal 5.5m x 10m

Leaf Tent 5.5m x 10m
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) B

5.5m x 10m Eco Leaf Tent 1 $58,900

PVC Leaf Roof

-

Canvas Ceiling + Walls

Steel structural frame - hot dipped /
galvanised steel (
All fixings required for install I I |
| V** :i '
/ I T
| !
Deck 2.7m x 10m 1 $12,300 ) it T
. / ] ‘ ‘ 1
TOTAL 1 Unit $71,200 {\O v ‘ e— +
O r) B & /
\_ | I [ — /
| ‘ ! —
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS \ H | —
X i 4 -
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,200 ‘l !
J
Balustrade 1 $7,500 \\ -
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 ; —
Glass Front Doors w Upgraded Handle 1 $2,100 | W
Bathkit (1 Single Vanity) 1 $4,300 ] ' ‘ '
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au



*Please note - All prices are in AUD, and exclude, instalation, plumbing, electrical works and civil works.
No allowance for concrete footings have been made if rock is present.

Internal floor layouts shown for illustrative purposes only. All furniture is by client.

Subject to engineering and design specification changes.

IBAF HYPRID TENT

Horizontal 5.5m x 10m 3264

J
J

| i = i |
Leaf Tent 5.5m x 10m T S | |
Item - Supply Only Total (AUD) ~4r” e @
| 78)
5.5m x 10m Hybrid Leaf Tent 1 $94,300 ,’
/
PVC Leaf Roof 71T Y @ \
WABi Thermal Insulated Panels ) 'Z:*'“j l N ;‘\ &
Insulated Canvas Ceiling : =

Canvas External Walls

Front Sliding Doors

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

~

All fixings required for install

-~

0072
by
1
KE

Deck 2.7m x 10m 1 $12,300 : B! /
TOTAL 1 Unit $106,600 [ ’
W A—h L4 .
. . i'
T |
UPGRADES / ADDITIONS 1 )
Vinyl Flooring 1 $2,200
‘ e
Balustrade 1 $7,500 \
\ [
Eco Anchor Foundation x 12 12 $2,100 l‘
\ 6 O
Canvas Internal Lining Per LM $330 T ¥ _
BathKit (1 Single Vanity) 1 $4,300 TS 7
K1 Kitchenette 1 $3,100 \‘\ ,’/
\.\v/_"
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ECO TENT INCLUSIONS

PVC Roof
Canvas Ceiling and Walls
Mesh doors and windows

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

HYBRID TENT INCLUSIONS

PVC Roof

Canvas Insulated Ceiling
WABI Panels

External Canvas Cladding
Glass Sliding Doors

Steel structural frame - hot dipped
galvanised steel

All fixings required for install

SERVICE INCLUSIONS

Warranties
Architectural & Engineering drawings

Shipping support to your choice of port
(additional charges)

Local transport from port to site (To
be advised as per country & project
specifications)

SERVICE EXCLUSIONS

Land & Access- Site preparation as per our
suggestions

Local Labour- Eco Structures can provide
construction managers

Architectural support- Eco Structures can
provide at an additional Charge

1

| 5 YEARS

WARRANTY

Floor Joist and Bearers- Blue Scope Lysaght 200C
10 Year Limited Warranty
20 Year Estimated Life

Hot Dipped Galvanized Structural Steel Frame
15 Year Limited Warranty
25-50 Year Estimated Life

RT12 Canvas
5 Year Limited Warranty
10-12 Year Estimated Life

Flooring WPC External Board
5 Year Limited Warranty

10 Year Estimated Life

+61 891938007 | ecostructures.com.au | sales@ecostructures.com.au






Identify full project Business vision, architecture & design,
scope rooms & facilities, pricing, brief
formation.

Select one of our tent options
Formal quote and go through sketch design and

developed & supplied Variable due to clients development with our team

variations . .
Drawings can only begin after

) ) the deposit has been paid
Drawings can only begin after the

Fligject SpeC|ﬂcat|ons deposit has been paid 10% deposit

Signed

Formal Architectural drawings
supplied with all requirements for

Drawing Process ‘ Variable due to clients the project including final colour
variations selections & specifications

Once we have received deposit we

Manufacturing Drawings will proceed with engineering &

manufacturi ng drawi g Manufacturing drawings can

only begin after the progress
claim has been paid

Manufacturing Our Freight & Logistics team will keep

you updated with emails and phone

calls Shipment can only begin after
the progress claim has been
paid

90 -120 days

. Computerized tracking systems and
Shipment any paperwork you need for the duties
& Taxes.
The final 10% is to be paid on
arrival to your nearest port
: . Remote areas may require longer
Delivery to site delivery times dugtoﬂmited °
accessibility.

Assisted online / on-site, depending on
what your project requires

Installation

Approx variable on local skills.
Multiple tents can be installed
simultaneously.
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